
ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC SCREEN CLEANER DATA

Model

RS-ESC-NT
Electric Screen

Cleaner, No Tank

RS-ESC-WT
Electric Screen

Cleaner, With Tank

RS-ESC-WT-OS
O�shore Electric

Screen Cleaner, With Tank

RS-PSC-NT
Pneumatic Screen
Cleaner, No Tank

RS-PSC-WT
Pneumatic Screen
Cleaner, With Tank

RS-PSC-WT-OS
O�shore Pneumatic

Screen Cleaner, With Tank

Service
Requirements

480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker;
Fluid Inlet Hose with

3/8” crow’s foot

480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker

480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker

Rig Air Hose with 3/8”
crow’s foot; Fluid Inlet Hose

with 3/8” crow’s foot

Rig Air Hose
with 3/8” crow’s foot

Rig Air Hose
with 3/8” crow’s foot

Shipping
Weight

120 lbs

150 lbs

200 lbs

80 lbs

110 lbs

160 lbs

Motor Size/
Speed

2 HP/1800RPM
(electric)

2 HP/1800RPM
(electric)

2 HP/1800RPM
(electric)

4 HP/3000RPM
(pneumatic)

4 HP/3000RPM
(pneumatic)

4 HP/3000RPM
(pneumatic)

Max. Discharge
Pressure

700 PSI

700 PSI

700 PSI

700 PSI

700 PSI

700 PSI

Max. Flow

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

1.5 GPM

Wand Type

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Single Wand,
48” with 5.0

Tip

Tank Size

N/A

27
Gallons

27
Gallons

N/A

27
Gallons

27
Gallons

Dimensions

30” x 22” x 33”

30” x 22” x 33”

31.46” x 29.44” x 50”

22.25” x 24.14” x 20.50”

30” x 22” x 33”

22.25” x 24.14” x 20.50”
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