

## **Screen Cleaners**



ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC SCREEN CLEANER DATA								
Model	Service Requirements	Shipping Weight	Motor Size/ Speed	Max. Discharge Pressure	Max. Flow	Wand Type	Tank Size	Dimensions
RS-ESC-NT Electric Screen Cleaner, No Tank	480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker; Fluid Inlet Hose with 3/8" crow's foot	120 lbs	2 HP/1800RPM (electric)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	N/A	30" x 22" x 33"
RS-ESC-WT Electric Screen Cleaner, With Tank	480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker	150 lbs	2 HP/1800RPM (electric)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	27 Gallons	30" x 22" x 33"
RS-ESC-WT-OS Offshore Electric Screen Cleaner, With Tank	480V/60HZ/3Ph/10A Breaker	200 lbs	2 HP/1800RPM (electric)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	27 Gallons	31.46" x 29.44" x 50"
RS-PSC-NT Pneumatic Screen Cleaner, No Tank	Rig Air Hose with 3/8" crow's foot; Fluid Inlet Hose with 3/8" crow's foot	80 lbs	4 HP/3000RPM (pneumatic)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	N/A	22.25" x 24.14" x 20.50"
RS-PSC-WT Pneumatic Screen Cleaner, With Tank	Rig Air Hose with 3/8" crow's foot	110 lbs	4 HP/3000RPM (pneumatic)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	27 Gallons	30" x 22" x 33"
RS-PSC-WT-OS Offshore Pneumatic Screen Cleaner, With Tank	Rig Air Hose with 3/8" crow's foot	160 lbs	4 HP/3000RPM (pneumatic)	700 PSI	1.5 GPM	Single Wand, 48" with 5.0 Tip	27 Gallons	22.25" x 24.14" x 20.50"

